SEPA18-16
Urban Tree Program

US Army Corps of Engineers
Seattle Dist. Regulatory Branch
PO Box C-3755

Seattle, WA 98124-2255

Clifford Washines

Yakama Indian Nation
Cultural Resources Program
PO Box 151

Toppenish, WA 98948

Thomas Kelly
2629 NW Lacamas Drive
Camas, WA 98607

Electronic submittals_
sent on May 24, 2018~

Department of Ecology — SEPA Register
Environmental Review

PO Box 47703

Olympia, WA 98504-7703
separegister@ecy.wa.gov

C-Tran Data Analyst
Development Review
PO Box 2529
Vancouver, WA 98668
devrev@c-tran.org

Depft. of Natural Resources
SEPA Center

PO Box 47015

Olympia, WA 98504-7015
sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov

Camas School District #117
Attn: Heidi Rosenberg
841 NE 22rd Avenue

Camas, WA 98607
heidirosenberg@camas.wednet.edu

WSDOT - Engineering Services
Jeff Barsness

11018 NE 51st Circle
Vancouver, WA 98682
barsnej@wsdot.wa.gov

Mailed submittals through
United States Postal Service
On May 24, 2018~ A

Chinook Indian Nation
P.O. Box 368
Bay Center, WA 98527

Southwest Clean Air Agency
11815 NE 99t Street, Suite 1294
Vancouver, WA 98682-2454

James Clark

Clark Land Design

10013 NE Hazel Dell Avenue, PMB 177
Vancouver, WA 98685

Brian Haug

Bureau of Indian Affairs
9211 NE 11t Avenue
Portland, OR 97232
brian.haug@bia.gov

Kelly Moyer (Editor)

Post Publications

425 NE 4th Avenue

Camas, WA 98607
kelly.moyer@camaspostrecord.com

Yakama Indian Nation
Environmental Resources
Elizabeth Sanchey
esanchey@yakama.com

Dept. of Archeological & Historic Preservation
SEPA contactis
Greg Giriffith, 360 586-3073

SEPA docs are not emailed to individual staff
sepa@dahp.wa.gov

Clark County Natural Resources
John S. Karpinski

2612 E 20t Street

Vancouver, WA 98661-4641
karpjd@comcast.net

Johnson Meninick

Yakama Indian Nation
Cultural Resources Program
PO Box 151

Toppenish, WA 98948

Parks and Recreation Commission
Environmental Program Manager
P.O. Box 42650

Olympia, WA 98504-2650

Bryce Hansen

AKS Engineeering

9600 NE 126th Avenue
Vancouver, WA 98682

Urban Tree Program
Ad Hoc Committee Members

David Jardin, Concurrency Engineer
Clark County Public Works

PO Box 9810

Vancouver, WA 98666-9810
David.Jardin@clark.wa.gov

Washington Dept. of Fish & Wildlife
Chuck Stambaugh-Bowey, CWB
5525 11th Street

Ridgefield, WA 98642
Charles.Stambaugh-Bowey@dfw.wa.gov

David Tetz, Clark Public Utilities
Construction Design Manager
PO Box 8200

Vancouver, WA 98668
dtetz@clarkpud.com

Lynn Smith, Clark Public Utilities
Construction Services Manager
PO Box 8900

Vancouver, WA 98668
Ismith@clarkpud.com

Vancouver-Clark Parks & Recreation
PO Box 1995

Vancouver, WA 98668-1995
parksrec@cityofvancouver.us




Clark County

Department of Environmental Services
P.O. Box 9810

Vancouver, WA 98666-9810

kevin.tyler@clark.wa.gov

Melissa Smith

1235 NW 7th Ave.
Camas, WA 98607
msmith@cityofcamas.us

Bonnie Carter

2337 NW 47th Avenue
Camas, WA 98607
bcarter@cityofcamas.us

Peter Capell (City Administrator)
pcapell@cityofcamas.us

Curleigh Carothers (Enginsering
Manager)
ccarothers@cityofcamas.us
Steve Durspek (Engineering)
sdurspek@cityofcamas.us

Anita Ashton (Engineering Project Manager)
aashton@cityofcamas.us

James Hodges [Engineering Project Manager)
jhodges@cityofcamas.us

Phil BOUFC]Uiﬂ (Community Development
Director)

pbourguin@cityofcamas.us
Bob Cunningham (Building Official)
bcunningham®@cityofcamas.us

Planning Commission Members
cthein89@comcast.net;
dlloydgood@gmail.com;
gymshorts@comcast.net

Dave Burlingame

Cowlitz Indian Tribe-Director
Cultural Resources

P.O. Box 2547

Longview, WA 98632

permitreview@colwtiz.org

Don Chaney

2535 NW |vy Street
Camas, WA 98607
dchaney@cityofcamas.us

Deanna Rusch

1316 NW Couch Street
Camas, WA 98607
drusch@cityofcamas.us

Mayor Scott Higgins
shiggins@cityofcamas.us

Steve Wall (Public Works Director)

swall@cityofcamas.us
Norm Wurzer (Engineering)
nwurzer@cityofcamas.us

Cathy Huber Nickerson (rronce oirecior)
chuber@cityofcamas.us

Sarah Fox (Senior Planner)
sfox@cityofcamas.us

Lauren Hollenbeck (Senior Planner)
Ihollenbeck@cityofcamas.us

jaima.johnson@fnf.com:
hullleam@comcast.net;

bryandb@gmail.com;

hkarnes1 @comcast.net

Greg Anderson

PO Box 470

Camas, WA 98607
ganderson@cityofcamas.us

Shannon Turk

3038 NW 30th Circle
Camas, WA 98607
sturk@cityofcamas.us

Steve Hogan

2422 NW 47t Ave,
Camas, WA 98607
shogan@cityofcamas.us

Mitch Lackey (Folice Chief)
mlackey@cityofcamas.us

Randy Miller (Firs)
rmiller@cityofcamas.us

Connie Urquhart (Library Director)
curguhart@cityofcamas.us

Jerry Acheson (Parks & Recreation Manager)
jacheson@cityofcamas.us

Robert Maul (Planning Manager)
rmaul@cityofcamas.us

Community Development Email
communitydevelopment@cityofcamas.us

Camas Hearings Examiner
Joe Turner, AICP
jfoc@frontier.com




Emails to Ad Hoc Committee (except City Council and Planning Commission Members):

Cassi Marshall <cassi.r.marshall@gmail.com>;
| \Wcharles.ray@cityofvancouver.us;
717" Damon Webster <dwebster@mackaysposito.com>;
' hunter.decker@clark.wa.gov;
jhuggins@clarkpud.com;
johnston705@comcast.net;
patricia.barnard@yahoo.com

Emails to those individuals that submitted comments or participated at Planning Commission on My 15, 2018:
(Note - didn't add Bonnie Carter, Cassi Marshall or Troy Hull who are ad hoc committee members)

;jjdmes Clark iclerklanddesign.com (document too large to email)
, \'\"Poul Dennis paul.dennis@cweda.org

‘Mike Odren mikeo@olsonengr.com

Bryce Hansen bryee@aks-eng-com (document too large to email)

Ryan Makinster ryan@biaofclarkcounty.org

Thomas Kelly (mailed)
James Clark (mailed)
Bryce Hansen (mailed)

Emails to Interested Citizens:
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lhbagnall@gmail.com e ' P
4Brett@live.com . i I
< - N  _NA
Accidentalpoet@yahoo.com DSl

aikotabcal@hotmail.com
alexmaier2@gmail.com
Alivia@justagirlincamas.com
amandafarber@hotmail.com
belinge@comcast.net
bobbielaurie@hotmail.com
bobcheril971@aol.com
bryceasherrell@gmail.com
bsf123@aol.com
cabongb0@gmail.com
carriellarson@gmail.com
catherineandrichard@comcast.net
cathy.sawyer@yahoo.com
clinghemphill@yahoo.com
dannie0211@att.net
dcamin@comcast.net
dcbkki@msn.com
debbjanes@msn.com
dmhood@comcast.net
doug.wells@comcast.net
Dscholtesl@gmail.com
dwelch91@gmail.com
elisaprimm@outlook.com



Vmouser@comecast.net
Warwolfner@gmail.com
Wonkabar7@gmail.com




